
 
Gross Wages

Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life

Adoption

Deferred Comp

Section 125

Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

000569608101

000569608101

000569608101

X

X

X

2023

2023

2023

773-28-2657

773-28-2657

773-28-2657

95-2647125

95-2647125

95-2647125

Western Digital Technologies Inc
3355 Michelson Dr
Ste 100
Irvine CA 92612

Western Digital Technologies Inc
3355 Michelson Dr
Ste 100
Irvine CA 92612

Western Digital Technologies Inc
3355 Michelson Dr
Ste 100
Irvine CA 92612

Gupta

Gupta

Gupta

Navneet

Navneet

Navneet

 

 

 

6191 Vickie Ln
Colorado Springs CO 80923
USA

6191 Vickie Ln
Colorado Springs CO 80923
USA

6191 Vickie Ln
Colorado Springs CO 80923
USA

163354.46

163354.46

163354.46

163354.46

31183.45

31183.45

31183.45

160200.00

160200.00

160200.00

9932.40

9932.40

9932.40

167720.67

167720.67

167720.67

167720.67

2431.95

2431.95

2431.95

08054231

08054231

08054231

CO

CO

CO

163354.46

163354.46

163354.46

8276.80

8276.80

8276.80

156536.60 156536.60 156536.60

14295.40 14295.40 14295.40

239.68 239.68 239.68

(4366.21)

(3351.01) (3351.01) (3351.01)

160200.00

RSU

RSU

RSU

14295.40

14295.40

14295.40

FAMLI

FAMLI

FAMLI

726.00

726.00

726.00

C

C

C

239.68

239.68

239.68

D

D

D

4366.21

4366.21

4366.21

W

W

W

899.99

899.99

899.99

AA

AA

AA

18133.79

18133.79

18133.79

(7520.67)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Gross Wages

Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life

Adoption

Deferred Comp

Section 125

Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

000569608102

000569608102

000569608102

2023

2023

2023

773-28-2657

773-28-2657

773-28-2657

95-2647125

95-2647125

95-2647125

Western Digital Technologies Inc
3355 Michelson Dr
Ste 100
Irvine CA 92612

Western Digital Technologies Inc
3355 Michelson Dr
Ste 100
Irvine CA 92612

Western Digital Technologies Inc
3355 Michelson Dr
Ste 100
Irvine CA 92612

Gupta

Gupta

Gupta

Navneet

Navneet

Navneet

 

 

 

6191 Vickie Ln
Colorado Springs CO 80923
USA

6191 Vickie Ln
Colorado Springs CO 80923
USA

6191 Vickie Ln
Colorado Springs CO 80923
USA

X

X

X

DD

DD

DD

22273.16

22273.16

22273.16

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

     

     

     

 

     

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




